RiverCity Bus Service. 0416 623 316
Monday to Friday 9am - 3pm Closed Wednesday

Effective Date - 15/02/2021
Term 1

Ay HY2A7

Hymba Yumba Independent School District Service HY2 (Inala)

Richlands, Inala, Forest Lake

Ellen Grove, Gailes, Goodna, Henty Drive

)i AY2PA

Hymba Yumba Independent School District Service HY2 (Inala)

Henty Drive, Goodna, Gailes, Ellen Grove

Forest Lake, Inala, Richlands,

HY2A
* 7:00 bus stop at Inala State School, Rosemary St, Inala

Stop

bus stop @ Inala Elders, Poinsettia St, Inala
Inala Plaza bus interchange (Stop C)
* 7:14 Cnr Partridge & Tang St, Inala
- Joseph Banks Ave, Doolandella
* 7:25 Grand Ave State School, Forest Lake
* 7:30 Carole Park State School, Ellen Grove. (Carole Park)
* 7:42 Lowry Park, Gailes
Woogaroo St, Goodna
* 7:48 Bus Station at Goodna Rail Station
* 7:53 Cnr Grieve & Alice St, Goodna
Cnr Corry St & Cross St, Goodna
8:02 Curnow St, Goodna (bus stop)
Bus stop on redbank Plains Rd, oppsite Caltex
* 8:07 Kruger State School, Kruger Pde
Cnr Henty Dr & Benjamina Dr, Redbank Plains
* 8:11 Cnr Henty Dr & Redbank Plains Rd, Redbank Plains
8:14 Town Square Redbank Plains, Bus stop Behind KFC
8:24 Hymba Yumba Independent School, Springfield

8:30 Springfield Station near Woodcrest high school
8:35 Hymba Yumba Independent School, Springfield

HAIL'n'RIDE

When you see your bus coming

HY2P
15:00 Hymba Yumba Independent School, Springfield

Stop

Springfield Station near Woodcrest high school
15:25 Town Square Redbank Plains, Bus stop Behind KFC

15:27 Cnr Henty Dr & Redbank Plains Rd, Redbank Plains

Cnr Henty Dr & Benjamina Dr, Redbank Plains
15:35 Kruger State School, Kruger Pde

Bus stop on redbank Plains Rd, front Caltex
15:40 Curnow St, Goodna (bus stop)

Cnr Corry St & Cross St, Goodna
15:48 Cnr Grieve & Alice St, Goodna

15:53 Bus Station at Goodna Rail Station

15:58 Lowry Park, Gailes

16:05 Carole Park State School, Ellen Grove. (Carole Park)

16:10 Grand Ave State School, Forest Lake

- Joseph Banks Ave, Doolandella
16:17 Cnr Partridge & Tang St, Inala

Inala Plaza bus interchange (Stop E)
bus stop @ Inala Elders, Poinsettia St, Inala

16:30 bus stop at Inala State School, Rosemary St, Inala

Notes:

*: Timing Point (bus can not pass this point before time)
A: Morning Only

P: Afternoon Only

R: Requested Stop

H: Hail bus stop (no hail no stop)

C: Occasional Continuation (requested only)

A: RiverCity Bus Service reserves allrigths

Times and route may change without notices

www.rivercitybus.com.au

Keep updated with service disruptions
like us on facebook

Notes: Please turn over

Copyrights RiverCity Bus Service
2015-2021



